In accordance with

Rules 62,63 &6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e aszoonine NoOtiCe of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

.E,:i
. S g

Companies House

|}||| ‘“‘ ‘||| " m ||”||‘ N
Ise

*¥*ABCZ5DZCH*
AZ21 30/08/2019 #434

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number VO—FFHJ?EBW

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Blue Sky Basin Ltd

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forenamel(s) Tauseef A
Surname Rashid
u Liquidator’s address
Building name/number| 14 Derby Road
Street | Stapleford
Post town | Nottingham
County/Region |
Postcode W EI}T Ir F'_E ,? ’_
Country
u Liquidator's name ©
@ Other liguidator
Full forename(s) J Rehan Use this section 1o tell us about
Surname l Ahmed another liquidator
Liquidator’s address @
Building nameinumber| 14 Derby Road og::mgg:ggzﬁg el us about
Street | Stapleford another liquidator
Post town | Nottingham
County/Region '
Postcode !’_N'FG_I—Q‘FW,—AHF_
Country ‘

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Pate

PRERCN N EACREN)

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

x%g

Signature date

29 [ols [2lol1le

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Haseeb Butt

Alt information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

cemevere Quantuma LLP

Address

| 14 Derby Road
| Stapleford
|

T Nottingham
CountyRegron
== (wlals [r[alal

Country

|DX

Telephone

0800 955 3595
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

LI You have attached the required documents.

C You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Blue Sky Basin Ltd

on the 28 August 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resclution for winding up

Statement of truth
I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fulf Name g » 'XOQ

Signed A V/

Dated ‘E'\ I a1 L‘h
—11




Biue Sky Basin Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets avaij#ble for preferential creditors

Signaiure,}\ ( Date Q.'I\:,'g 18
\\ '

-~

NiL



Blue Sky Basin Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
 _NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifal! to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 10,958.98
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NIC 34,017.89
44,976.87
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {44,976.87)
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus as regards creditors (44,976 .87)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deflciency/surplus as regards members {45,076.87)

S%z/ s}



PEITI 6102 100NV €2

60°'G10T 49A 10S Sdl

77X

1 101 8bed

aineubis

19°96'vy Buteio) sa1ug Gl
oto8 NVB 23d 'ubnoioqisied 'enuag ssauisng aimngd eijiv 09 afijoagy 7 Weifipm D0MO
12’66 Yd9 £1.SM ‘PIBIYILT ‘anuaAy Aod sues $0l peyw 0o JepaQ el 00LD
¥r'es adZ ZSM ‘llesiep ‘sue uesis) sSauSNg 1sjepn Syels uinog Z089
00’08 N¥8 £240 HIpJeD 'Lpee %09 Od 18jus) I0RS JOWIOISND 35S 1089
S9'928'S Qas 604 WweaeH ‘0/ x08 Od oUj0RIq UIBLINog 0080
26482 Qd6 868 'UoNPpey ‘peoy MmopeawWa|o] AL Bunayed suejod 20dD
00°8r2"1 X0 8e9 weybuiwag ‘aue a|ppiw wued payybiy ‘eoo weybuung sia1sNg 1594 L0d2
0071 'S OLM 'UOPUCT 'Peoy WEePRY Z#E Py ssuasiuBWARy 0042
01gL6'L 405 6+ J91s80yy ‘uojybnog sbuy 'sureg asnoH JBoN und % uBisag mesbir 00ro
00°155"s 8Y4 931 'AQUSY 1eens JemoT 0 pepwI SO O 0010
68°910'%¢ ZZ 1 863N _0_._>._. :oa: BNSROMBN _:ovcmamco._ ‘MBIA Hled uojuag _mm:oI UHOMYIRAA swioisny g anuaaay WH LOHD
0oL Auo suopeaynon yuawiuieddy si1d ' ATNO NOILVIHILON TAD :31LON SWoisng g snusaay INH 00HD
L8148 934 LOH anysHoA YroN ‘Fjebolel 'anuasy BUOIA 2 OND Z02D
£LZ66 HSH 6SM NEsIEM “Aep, aefiypon pajwi YN HuiHseD [re)e]
9¥'96% N3 99 weybuiwng 'Aepn 9GON qNH Y1 19BN I|BSBIDYA ¥/-24 HUN pajiwi ysiHated 00202
3 s531ppY aweN fayj

siojipaa) Auedwon - g
pIT useg Axs anig
d11 ewnjuend



ge:21 610z 1snBny g

CL0Z BA DS Sdi

| jo | efied

\

\// aimeubig

001 Buyeiol saua Aeupio b

00'c 000 0oL 00t Aeuiptoy papiagd ssaippe S3JRIO0S UouBWeD) 00SH
dn pojen =deysaad saleys anjea

Jwy jejol dn payed 40 "oN fedituoN  adA) SS8IppPY e A3y

slopjoysieys - o

pI7 uiseg Ajg anig
d719 ewnjuenp



